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SUBSTITUTES

13

Son Heung-Min (C)

James Maddison

Guglielmo Vicario (GK)

23

Tim Robinson

Radu-Matei Dragusin

Brennan Johnson

29

Pedro Porro

Cristian Romero

22

Dejan Kulusevski

17

Manager

7

Pape Matar Sarr

36

30 44
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1

4
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40

9

Manager

Sheffield United

19

8

Ben Osborn Rodrigo Bentancur

Oliver Arblaster

11

Micky van de Ven

3

30

Daniel Jebbison

Yasser Larouci

Mark Scholes

James McAtee

Mason Holgate

Andre Brooks

Adam Davies (GK)

Rhian Brewster

Oliver McBurnie

Vini Souza

Ange Postecoglou

24

23

21

10

6

35

28

59

Emerson Royal

5

Dane Scarlett

Tom Nield

Nick Hopton

Mikey Moore

12

Harry Lennard

Jamie Donley

Alfie Whiteman (GK)

Oliver Skipp

21 Pierre-Emile Højbjerg

417

Bryan Gil

Chris Wilder

15

Sunday 19 May 2024 16:00

Tottenham Hotspur

20

Brandon Austin (GK)

5

Andrew Madley

10

18

37

Auston Trusty

Bramall Lane

Max Lowe

Cameron Archer

Gustavo Hamer

Wes Foderingham (GK)

Anel Ahmedhodzic

Brereton Diaz

Jayden Bogle

Jack Robinson (C)




